MIC80 REBAR FIXZ
H Y B R I D  M O R T A R
I N J E C T I O N
S Y S T E M
FEATURES
• Co-axial cartridges with self mixing action.
• Flexible embedment depth.
• Close anchor spacing and edge distance

Bulk
HBS15
HBS20
VA CHEMICAL STUD RODS - STEEL CLASS 5.8 ZINC GALVANISED
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
FIXTURE HOLE DIAMETER
(mm)
MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS
(mm)
PACKING CONTENT
(PCs.)
PRODUCT PART
NO.
M8 x 110mm 9 15 10 VA8110
M10 x 130mm 12 20 10 VA10130
M12 x 160mm 14 30 10 VA12160
M16 x 190mm 18 40 10 VA16190
M20 x 260mm 22 50 6 VA20260
M24 x 300mm 28 55 6 VA24300
VAH CHEMICAL STUD RODS - STEEL CLASS 8.8 ZINC GALVANISED
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
FIXTURE HOLE DIAMETER
(mm)
MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS
(mm)
PACKING CONTENT
(PCs.)
PRODUCT PART
NO.
M8 x 110mm 9 15 10 VAH8110
M10 x 130mm 12 20 10 VAH10130
M12 x 160mm 14 30 10 VAH12160
M16 x 190mm 18 40 10 VAH16190
M20 x 260mm 22 50 6 VAH20260
M24 x 300mm 28 55 6 VAH24300
VA CHEMICAL STUD RODS - STEEL CLASS 5.8 HOT-DIPPED GALVANISED
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
FIXTURE HOLE DIAMETER
(mm)
MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS
(mm)
PACKING CONTENT
(PCs.)
PRODUCT PART
NO.
M8 x 110mm 9 15 10 VA8110GH
M10 x 130mm 12 20 10 VA10130GH
M12 x 160mm 14 30 10 VA12160GH
M16 x 190mm 18 40 10 VA16190GH
M20 x 260mm 22 50 6 VA20260GH
M24 x 300mm 28 55 6 VA24300GH
VAR CHEMICAL STUD RODS - STAINLESS STEEL CLASS 304 (A2)
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
FIXTURE HOLE DIAMETER
(mm)
MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS
(mm)
PACKING CONTENT
(PCs.)
PRODUCT PART
NO.
M8 x 110mm 9 15 10 VAR8110
M10 x 130mm 12 20 10 VAR10130
M12 x 160mm 14 30 10 VAR12160
M16 x 190mm 18 40 10 VAR16190
M20 x 260mm 22 50 6 VAR20260
M24 x 300mm 28 55 6 VAR24300
VAS CHEMICAL STUD RODS - STAINLESS STEEL CLASS 316 (A4)
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
FIXTURE HOLE DIAMETER
(mm)
MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS
(mm)
PACKING CONTENT
(PCs.)
PRODUCT PART
NO.
M8 x 110mm 9 15 10 VAS8110
M10 x 130mm 12 20 10 VAS10130
M12 x 160mm 14 30 10 VAS12160
M16 x 190mm 18 40 10 VAS16190
M20 x 260mm 22 50 6 VAS20260
M24 x 300mm 28 55 6 VAS24300
INSTALLATION PERIMETER & LOADING DATA
1 Loading based on non-cracked concrete, fck,cube = 25 N/mm2 (C20/25).
MIC80 WITH VA (STEEL CLASS 5.8) RODS -
ZINC GALVANISED & HOT DIPPED GALVANISED

M12 14 110 140 40 220 110 55 55 10.5 19.4
M16 18 125 155 80 250 125 65 65 13.5 36.0
M20 24 170 220 150 340 170 85 85 22.0 56.0
M24 28 210 270 200 420 210 105 105 28.9 80.6
VAH CHEMICAL STUD RODS - STEEL CLASS 8.8 HOT-DIPPED GALVANISED
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
FIXTURE HOLE DIAMETER
(mm)
MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS
(mm)
PACKING CONTENT
(PCs.)
PRODUCT PART
NO.
M8 x 110mm 9 15 10 VAH8110GH
M10 x 130mm 12 20 10 VAH10130GH
M12 x 160mm 14 30 10 VAH12160GH
M16 x 190mm 18 40 10 VAH16190GH
M20 x 260mm 22 50 6 VAH20260GH
M24 x 300mm 28 55 6 VAH24300GH
GEL AND CURING TIME
BASE MATERIAL TEMPERATURE
 Tbase material (°C)
GEL TIME (WORKING TIME)